Design, Specifications are subject to change without notice.       Ask factory for technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt about safety arises from this product, please inform us immediately for technical consultation without fail.
Power Choke Coil
Series: PCC-F179F (S1)
■ Features
●
● Thin (9.0 mm height), Light weight (9.9 g)
●
■ Explanation of Part Numbers
Japan
Singapore
■ Recommended  Applications
●
speed
●
(30 to 80 W)
■ Examples
E
1
T
2
Q
3
P F
4 5 6 7 8
Product code
9
Winding InductanceClassification Size Core  Packaging
10 11
 Suffix
12
Choke Coils
Type
Saturation
current
I sat
(A)
I sat
(A)
Heat reference
current
DT=40 K
DC resistance
at 20 °C
DCR
(mW)I 0  (A)
Initial
inductance
at 25 °C
Inductance
at flat point
at 25 °C
Parts No.
ETQPAF1R2HF1 2.9 1.2 21.4 18.0 22.6 1.00
ETQPAF2R7HF1
HL
4.6 2.7 15.5 12.5 17.5 1.56
ETQPAF4R8HF1 6.8 4.8 10.6 9.0 14.4 2.29
ETQPAF7R2HF1 9.7 7.2 8.6 7.3 12.0 3.31
ETQPAF0R7EF1
EX
1.9 0.7 50.4 42.3 22.6 1.00
ETQPAF1R3EF1 2.9 1.3 35.2 28.5 17.7 1.56
L0  (µH) L1 (µH)
at 100 °Cat 25 °C
min. min. max.